FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

(RPM)
Stages
Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPN-0901-FS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 12032 19258 4000 7000 1 <7 66 6.4
GBPN-0901-FS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 16288 26054 4000 7000 1 <7 66 6.4
GBPN-0901-FS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 15568 24922 4000 7000 1 <7 66 6.4
GBPN-0901-FS-008-xxxxx-yyy 8 7072 11328 4000 7000 1 <7 66 6.4
GBPN-0902-FS-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 18400 29453 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 16992 27187 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 15568 24922 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 16992 27187 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 16992 27187 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 15568 24922 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-032-xxxxx-yyy 32 16992 27187 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 15568 24922 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
GBPN-0902-FS-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 7072 11328 4000 7000 2 <9 83 7.3
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.
-xxxxx denotes motor pilot, -yyy denotes input shaft diameter.
Refer to Matching the Gearbox to Your Motor on the second page for more information, or contact an Anaheim
Automation Apllications Engineer for assistance.